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Session

Time

09:00-09:40
09:40-10:20
10:20-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:00-12:40
12:40-01:20
01:20-01:40
01:40-02:15
02:15-02:50
02:50-03:25

My Little House & House Of Knowledge Group of Schools

Sunday

AS English
AS Math
IG Sociology / AS Chem.

AS Biology / En.M
Travel & Tourism
AS Physics / AS IT

Arabic / Islamic

Islamic / ----------

Director of Senior International Section
Miss. Aisha Murad.
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Girls International Section / KS3

YEAR AS11/12
International Section Timetable 2020-2021

Monday

AS Math
AS Biology / En.M
AS Physics / ASIT

IG Sociology / AS Chem.

AS Math
AS Chemistry

Arabic / Islamic
Travel & Tourism

Islamic / ----------

Tuesday

IG Sociology / AS Chem.
AS Math
AS English
Break Time

AS Math
AS Physics / AS IT
AS Biology / En.M
Prayer Time
Islamic / K.S.A
AS Physics
AS English

Wednesday

AS Math
AS Physics / AS IT
AS Biology

IG Sociology / AS Chem.

AS Physics / AS IT
AS Biology / En.M

AS English
Islamic / --------

Arabic / Islamic
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Thursday

AS Math
AS English
AS Biology / En.M

IG Sociology / AS Chem.
AS Physics / AS IT
K.S.A / Islamic

AS Biology / En.M
Travel & Tourism
AS English

Floor Supervisor
Shahinaz Bajaifer.




