





مجموعة مدارس بيتبى الدغير ودار المعرفة الأملية

My Little House & House Of Knowledge Group of Schools

Girls International Section / KS3

YEAR AS 11 / 12

International Section Timetable 2020-2021

Session	Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
1	09:00-09:40	AS English	AS Math	IG Sociology / AS Chem.	AS Math	AS Math
2	09:40-10:20	AS Math	AS Biology / En.M	AS Math	AS Physics / AS IT	AS English
3	10:20-11:00	IG Sociology / AS Chem.	AS Physics / AS IT	AS English	AS Biology	AS Biology / En.M
	11:00-11:20	Break Time				
4	11:20-12:00	AS Biology / En.M	IG Sociology / AS Chem.	AS Math	IG Sociology / AS Chem.	IG Sociology / AS Chem.
5	12:00-12:40	Travel & Tourism	AS Math	AS Physics / AS IT	AS Physics / AS IT	AS Physics / AS IT
6	12:40-01:20	AS Physics / AS IT	AS Chemistry	AS Biology / En.M	AS Biology / En.M	K.S.A / Islamic
	01:20-01:40	Prayer Time				
7	01:40-02:15	Arabic / Islamic	Arabic / Islamic	Islamic / K.S.A	AS English	AS Biology / En.M
8	02:15-02:50	Islamic /	Travel & Tourism	AS Physics	Islamic /	Travel & Tourism
9	02:50-03:25	K.S.A /	Islamic /	AS English	Arabic / Islamic	AS English

Director of Senior International Section Miss. Aisha Murad.

Floor Supervisor Shahinaz Bajaifer.